
       2018 T-Ball & Coach Pitch Schedule
                       6:00 - 7:00 pm @ Big Foot High School

Dates
Tuesday, June 05, 2018 Practice

Thursday, June 07, 2018 Practice

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Game

Thursday, June 14, 2018 Game

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 Game

Thursday, June 21, 2018                              Picture Day (practices only)

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Game

Thursday, June 28, 2018 Game

Tuesday, July 03, 2018 No Game - July 4th Holiday

Thursday, July 05, 2018 No Game - July 4th Holiday

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Game

Thursday, July 12, 2018 Game  -  Trophy & Ice cream after last game

Coaches Meeting: Thursday, May 24 @ 6:00 pm - BFHS Commons


